Course

AH113E

ANTH103E

CS245E

CSA150E

ENG111E

ENG115E

FCMK104

HIST162E

MATHO75R

MGMT218E

MKT203E

Sec

01

01

01

01

01

01

20

01

20

01

01

Hours Title

2.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

Medical Terminology (DL)

Introduction to Anthropology (DL)

Security+ (DL)

Computer Fundamentals (DL)

Freshman Composition | (DL)

Freshman Composition Il (DL)

Planning, Layout, and Design

American History from 1865 (DL)

General Mathematics (ITV)

Prncpls - Small Bus Mngmnt (DL)

E-commerce (DL)

Days

-M-W---

-MTWR--

-MTWR--

-M-W---

-M-W-F-

-M-W-F-

~T-R--

-MTWR--

-MTWR--

~T-R--

Dates

06/02/14 - 07/25/14

06/02/14 - 07/25/14

06/02/14 - 07/25/14

06/02/14 - 07/25/14

06/02/14 - 07/25/14

06/02/14 - 07/25/14

06/03/14 - 07/25/14

06/02/14 - 07/25/14

06/02/14 - 07/25/14

06/02/14 - 07/25/14

06/03/14 - 07/25/14

Times

3:30PM - 5:20PM

1:00PM - 2:15PM

10:00AM - 11:40AM

5:30PM - 9:20PM

11:00AM - 12:50PM

8:00AM - 9:50AM

1:00PM - 4:50PM

2:30PM - 3:45PM

2:00PM - 3:50PM

5:30PM - 9:20PM

5:30PM - 9:20PM

Campus

Online Course

Online Course

Online Course

Online Course

Online Course

Online Course

Springer

Online Course

Springer

Online Course

Online Course

Bldg

EWEB

EWEB

EWEB

EWEB

EWEB

EWEB

BTRD

EWEB

FORR

EWEB

EWEB

Room

107

Instructor

Olson, S

Beil, J.

Collins, N

Gutierrez

Romigh, M.

Romigh, M.

Kuhlman, P

Beil, J.

Raven, N.

Ortega, E

Ortega, E

Reg/Max

5/20

4/25

2/18

4/25

3/20

5/10

0/10

5/25

0/5

11/25

5/20



https://luna.edu/course/AH113E/
https://luna.edu/course/ANTH103E/
https://luna.edu/course/CS245E/
https://luna.edu/course/CSA150E/
https://luna.edu/course/ENG111E/
https://luna.edu/course/ENG115E/
https://luna.edu/course/FCMK104/
https://luna.edu/course/HIST162E/
https://luna.edu/course/MATH075R/
https://luna.edu/course/MGMT218E/
https://luna.edu/course/MKT203E/

Course

PSYC242E

PSYC242E

SPCH111R

SPCH112E

STTC157E

THEO232E

THEO232R

THTR110R

Sec

01

02

20

01

01

01

20

20

Hours Title

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

Developmental Life Span (DL)

Developmental Life Span (DL)

Public Speaking (ITV)

Interpersonal Communication (DL)

Windows Server (DL)

World Religions (DL)

World Religions (ITV)

Introduction to Theater (ITV)

Days

~T-R--

~T-R--

-MTWR--

~T-R--

-MTWR--

-MTWR--

-MTWR--

-MTWR--

Dates

06/03/14 - 07/25/14

06/03/14 - 07/25/14

06/02/14 - 07/25/14

06/03/14 - 07/25/14

06/02/14 - 07/25/14

06/02/14 - 07/25/14

06/02/14 - 07/25/14

06/02/14 - 07/25/14

Times

12:30PM - 3:20PM

3:30PM - 6:20PM

4:00PM - 5:15PM

10:00AM - 12:50PM

12:00PM - 1:40PM

1:00PM - 2:15PM

5:30PM - 6:45PM

9:00AM - 10:15AM

Campus

Online Course

Online Course

Springer

Online Course

Online Course

Online Course

Springer

Springer

Bldg Room

EWEB

EWEB

FORR 107

EWEB

EWEB

EWEB

FORR 107

FORR 107

Instructor

Hughes, R

Hughes, R

Raven, N.

Goodyear,S

Collins, N

Griego,J.S

Raven, N.

Crespin,P

Reg/Max

3/25

2/25

0/5

8/25

1/18

1/25

0/5

0/5



https://luna.edu/course/PSYC242E/
https://luna.edu/course/PSYC242E/
https://luna.edu/course/SPCH111R/
https://luna.edu/course/SPCH112E/
https://luna.edu/course/STTC157E/
https://luna.edu/course/THEO232E/
https://luna.edu/course/THEO232R/
https://luna.edu/course/THTR110R/

